
 

1.3.2 Percentage of students undertaking project work/field work/internships 

(Data for the latest completed academic year) 
 

Pharm- D 2022-2023 VI Year Internships 

S. No Roll No 
Name of the 

Student 
Name of the Guide Title 

1 
170617882001 
170617882014 
170617882017 

A.Surya Sireesha 
P.Rajashree 
S.Ratnavalli 

Dr. J.Archana 

An Observational Study on 
Clinical Management of Urinary 
Tract Infections in a Tertiary 
Care Hospital. 

2 
170617882003 
170617882015 
170617882016 

Chanda Sreeja 
Rachanna Pallavi 
Sabavath Navaneetha 

Prof.Dr.M.Sumakanth 
A Cross Sectional Study on the 
Clinical Profile and Therapeutic 
Approaches of Stroke. 

3 
170617882004 
170617882005 
170617882011 

D.Priyanka 
Fatima Khader Unisa 
M.Sri Harini 

Dr.Syeda Nimrah 
Fatima 

An Observational Study of Drug 
Usage and Cost Analysis of 
Drugs Used in Coronary Artery 
Disease and Angioplasty 
Patients at A Tertiary Care 
Hospital 

4 
170617882007 
170617882012 
170617882021 

Hafsa Ahmed 
Masrath Begum 
Wajiha Fatima 

Dr.Syeda Nimrah 
Fatima 

An Observational Study on 
Analgesics Used Among 
Postoperative Patients in 
Orthopaedic Department at 
Tertiary Care Hospital 

5 
170617882008 
170617882010 
170617882020 

K.Monika 
K.Sindhu 
U. Hima Bindu 

Prof. M. Sumakanth 

A Cross Sectional Study on Risk 
Factor Assessment Evaluation 
and Management of 
Nephrolithiasis. 

6 
170617882002 
170617882013 
170617882018 

Amtul Urooj Sobia 
Meraj 
SameeraMahveen 
Syeda Sanober 
Siddiqua 

Dr. J.Archana 

A Retrospective Comparative 
Study On Covid and Non-Covid 
Pneumonia Clinical Profile and 
Management in a Tertiary Care 
Hospital. 

 


