

RBVRR WOMEN'S COLLEGE OF PHARMACY # 3-4-343, Barkathpura, Hyderabad - 500 027 (T.S), India Office: +91 40-27563065, Mobile: +91 9848930555 (Approved by the AICTE, PCI & Affiliated to Osmania University) Recognized under Section 2(f) of the UGC Act 1956 EAMCET Code: RBVW | PGECET Code: RBVW1 www.rbvrrwcp.org | Email: rbvrrwcoph@rediffmail.com & rbvrrwcp2006@gmail.com

1.3.2 Percentage of students undertaking project work/field work/internships (Data for the latest completed academic year)

S. No	Roll No	Name of the Student	Name of the Guide	Title
1	170617882001 170617882014 170617882017	A.Surya Sireesha P.Rajashree S.Ratnavalli	Dr. J.Archana	An Observational Study on Clinical Management of Urinary Tract Infections in a Tertiary Care Hospital.
2	170617882003 170617882015 170617882016	Chanda Sreeja Rachanna Pallavi Sabavath Navaneetha	Prof.Dr.M.Sumakanth	A Cross Sectional Study on the Clinical Profile and Therapeutic Approaches of Stroke.
3	170617882004 170617882005 170617882011	D.Priyanka Fatima Khader Unisa M.Sri Harini	Dr.Syeda Nimrah Fatima	An Observational Study of Drug Usage and Cost Analysis of DrugsUsed in Coronary Artery Disease and Angioplasty Patients at A Tertiary Care Hospital
4	170617882007 170617882012 170617882021	Hafsa Ahmed Masrath Begum Wajiha Fatima	Dr.Syeda Nimrah Fatima	An Observational Study on Analgesics Used Among Postoperative Patients in Orthopaedic Department at Tertiary Care Hospital
5	170617882008 170617882010 170617882020	K.Monika K.Sindhu U. Hima Bindu	Prof. M. Sumakanth	A Cross Sectional Study on Risk Factor Assessment Evaluation and Management of Nephrolithiasis.
6	170617882002 170617882013 170617882018	Amtul Urooj Sobia Meraj SameeraMahveen Syeda Sanober Siddiqua	Dr. J.Archana	A Retrospective Comparative Study On Covid and Non-Covid Pneumonia Clinical Profile and Management in a Tertiary Care Hospital.

Pharm- D 2022-2023 VI Year Internships

M. S-Kantu

PRINCIPAL RBVRR Women's College of Pharmacy (CC No: 1706) Barkatpura, Hyderabad-500 027 (TS)